
Visakhapatnam - Koraput Passenger (UnReserved)/58538 - Pass - ECoR 
TKRI/Tikiri to KRPU/Koraput Junction 

2h 33m - 83 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 07:05 5 1 0 25 6 ECoR
2 MIPM Marripalem PH 07:16 07:17 1m 2 1 5 30 ECoR
3 SCM Simhachalam 07:24 07:26 2m 2 1 8 50 20 ECoR
4 PDT Pendurti 07:37 07:39 2m 0 1 17 59 30 ECoR
5 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 07:48 07:50 2m 0 1 26 60 56 ECoR
6 KPL Kantakapalle 07:58 08:00 2m 2 1 34 79 80 ECoR
7 ALM Alamanda 08:07 08:09 2m 0 1 43 71 50 ECoR
8 KUK Korukonda 08:15 08:17 2m 2 1 50 43 37 ECoR
9 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 08:32 08:37 5m 4,5 1 61 79 58 ECoR
10 GTLM Gotlam 08:46 08:48 2m 2 1 73 49 ECoR
11 GRBL Garudubilli 08:54 08:56 2m 2 1 78 31 ECoR
12 GPI Gajapatinagaram 09:07 09:09 2m 0 1 84 75 ECoR
13 KMX Komatipalli 09:17 09:19 2m 2 1 94 66 ECoR
14 DNV Donkinavalasa 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 103 48 ECoR
15 VBL Bobbili Junction 09:45 09:47 2m 1 1 115 68 ECoR
16 SNM Sitanagaram 09:57 09:59 2m 0 1 127 72 102 ECoR
17 NSX Narsipuram Halt 10:06 10:07 1m 0 1 135 28 131 ECoR
18 PVP Parvatipuram 10:16 10:18 2m 0 1 139 32 122 ECoR
19 PVPT Parvatipuram Town 10:21 10:23 2m 1 1 141 60 ECoR
20 GMDA Gumada 10:35 10:37 2m 0 1 153 53 134 ECoR
21 KNRT Kuneru 10:47 10:49 2m 0 1 162 69 140 ECoR
22 JMPT Jimidipeta 10:57 10:59 2m 0 1 171 62 188 ECoR
23 LDX Ladda 11:06 11:08 2m 0 1 178 18 183 ECoR
24 RGDA Rayagada 11:35 11:45 10m 3 1 186 50 223 ECoR
25 SPRD Singapur Road Junction 11:56 11:58 2m 0 1 195 48 ECoR
26 KTGA Keutguda 12:10 12:12 2m 0 1 205 49 318 ECoR
27 SKPI Sikarpai 12:31 12:33 2m 0 1 221 47 420 ECoR
28 BLMK Bhalumaska 12:45 12:47 2m 0 1 230 52 485 ECoR
29 LLGM Lelligumma 13:07 13:09 2m 0 1 247 45 ECoR
30 RUL Rauli 13:31 13:33 2m 0 1 264 43 727 ECoR
31 TKRI Tikiri 13:50 13:52 2m 2 1 276 41 831 ECoR
32 SGRM Singaram 14:04 14:06 2m 0 1 285 45 837 ECoR
33 LKMR Laxmipur Road 14:24 14:26 2m 1 1 298 49 909 ECoR
34 KKGM Kakiriguma 14:45 14:47 2m 0 1 313 54 905 ECoR
35 BGUA Baiguda 15:01 15:03 2m 1 1 326 48 927 ECoR
36 DMNJ Damanjodi 15:21 15:23 2m 0 1 340 38 896 ECoR
37 DMRT Dumuriput 15:36 15:38 2m 0 1 349 14 890 ECoR
38 KRPU Koraput Junction 16:25 2 1 359 - 875 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (14:05)

May 22 2024 (14:05)

1

1


